) Customer Order Date:
; 03.11.2023
Customer Order Number:
S K20524101734
_ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Order Number:

Warshay Investments Ltd t/a KWV Hu.om.quu»m
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 |Loading Status:
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at Reg No: : 5
FAIR E: FLO-ID 38503 Gross Weight :  201.285kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za
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KWV 3Y¥r 0ld Brandy 12x750ml

KWV ‘5Yr 0ld Brandy = 12x750ml

Wild Africa Cream (12x750ml) 17%Alc
Wild Africa Cream Chocolate 15% Alc
KWV Clagsic Pinotage 6x750ml 2022
KWV Cabernet Sauvignon 6x750ml 2022
KWV Classic Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml
Jackson Brown Brandy Lig 12x750ml
KWV Classic Red Muscadel Centenary
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12 x 750 | 3.0 |1,793.40 0.90
12 x 750 | 3.0 |2,007.96 5.10
12 x 750 | 1.0 |1,274.76 2.60
12 x 750 | 1.0 |1,274.76 2.60
6 x 750 1.0 413.82 6.90
6 x 750 1.0 413.82 6.90
6 x 750 1.0 362.52 5.50
12 x 750 | 1.0 924.00
1.0 568.44
J ““_..o cod mwﬁp.mow
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Printed ZQ.::

1,777.26
1,905.55
1,241.62
1,241.62
385.27
385.27
342.58
924.00

5,331.78 799.77 6,131.55
5,716.66 857.50 6,574.16-
1,241.62 186.24 1,427.86
1,241.62 186.24 1,427.86
385.27 57.79 | 443.06
385.27 57.79 443.06
342.58 51.39 393.97
924.00 138.60 1,062.60

563.89

Delivered by

| MAHOGANY ‘RIDGE:

 WESTMEAD

{-Ligquor Runmner. Durk
30, HILLCLIMB ROAD

i jon’behalf. of ncmnoamu

Received in good order

Depot Signature

‘or [Receipt . from:

‘Payment Terms:

Bank Details:

Name::

Cheque Acc

“Warshay. Investments.:(Pty)

- Ltd




